
Kentucky Agricultural Development Board

2025/2026 12-Month Board Meeting Schedule
Note: Locations are subject to change

Month KADB Meeting Location Application Deadline

May Friday, May 16, 2025 Franklin County Extension Office-Frankfort, KY Friday, April 25, 2025

June Joint Meeting-Friday, June 20, 2025 Kentucky Historical Society-Frankfort, KY Friday, May 30, 2025

June Friday, June 20, 2025 Franklin County Extension Office-Frankfort, KY Friday, May 30, 2025

July Friday, July 18, 2025 Franklin County Extension Office-Frankfort, KY Friday, June 27, 2025

August Friday, August 15, 2025 Courtyard by Mariott-Louisville, KY Friday, July 25, 2025

September Friday, September 19, 2025 Franklin County Extension Office-Frankfort, KY Friday, August 29, 2025

October Friday, October 17, 2025 Franklin County Extension Office-Frankfort, KY Friday, September 26, 2025

November Friday, November 21, 2025 Franklin County Extension Office-Frankfort, KY Friday, October 24, 2025

December Friday, December 19, 2025 Franklin County Extension Office-Frankfort, KY Monday, December 1, 2025

January Friday, January 16, 2026 Franklin County Extension Office-Frankfort, KY Friday, December 26, 2025

February Friday, February 20, 2026 Franklin County Extension Office-Frankfort, KY Friday, January 30, 2026

March Friday, March 21, 2025 Franklin County Extension Office-Frankfort, KY Friday, February 28, 2025

April Friday, April 17, 2026 Franklin County Extension Office-Frankfort, KY Friday, March 27, 2026

May Friday, May 15, 2026 Franklin County Extension Office-Frankfort, KY Friday, April 24, 2026


